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Contract No. 070853 CONTACT: Juli Tuson, Contract & Procurement Analyst

Project No. 101241.01 EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 kennedy/jenks consultants ross dunning No Response rossdunning@kennedyjenks.com No Response
2 Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski 206-576-4245 d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com Subcontractor
3 Hart Crowser Susan Kemp 206 324 9530 susan.kemp@hartcrowser.com Other
4 Hart Crowser Mary Beth Hughes 206-324-9530 marybeth.hughes@hartcrowser.com Subcontractor
5 CREA Affiliates Anindita Mitra 2068504293 clientservices@crea-affiliates.com No Response
6 Pipe & Piling Supplies Ltd. Troy Adams 877-217-0276 tadams@pipe-piling.com Supplier
7 Envirobidnet an Entram Corp John Falcone 888-888-0900 contact@envirobidnet.com Plancenter
8 Tree Solutions Margaret Metz 206 528 4670 office@treesolutions.net Subcontractor
9 No Response No Response No Response No Response opportunities@abam.com No Response

10 Apex Engineering, PLLC Aaron Blaisdell (253) 473-4494 blaisdell@apexengineering.net Service Provider
11 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response estimatingdept@elconcorp.com No Response
13 Hanson Professional Services Inc Tristan Rickett 425-285-5114 Trickett@hanson-Inc.com Notification only
14 Marx Environmental - stormwater Kurt Marx 2069543190 kurt@marxenvironmental.com Subcontractor
15 KPFF Annah Linder 253.396.0150 annah.linder@kpff.com Service Provider
16 Beyler Consulting Mark Keller 4253928055 mkeller@beylerconsulting.com Service Provider
17 SCJ Alliance Cathy McKay 3603521465 cathy.mckay@scjalliance.com Other
18 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
19 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
20 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
21 Pacific Stormwater Christine Nancarrow 480-773-0744 nancarrow@pacificsws.com Service Provider
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22 No Response No Response No Response No Response madisond@osbornconsulting.com No Response
23 No Response No Response No Response No Response j.reed@wsp.com No Response
24 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
25 No Response No Response No Response No Response dave.peebler@1-alliance.com No Response
26 No Response No Response No Response No Response jrich1707@gmail.com No Response
27 No Response No Response No Response No Response bbianca@gri.com No Response
28 Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Larry Lindell 3604749449 marketing@sittshill.com Service Provider
29 No Response No Response No Response No Response mhc@mobiusservices.in No Response
30 Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Tiffany Casne 253-474-9449 tiffanyc@sittshill.com Supplier
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